F
4-INCH
DECORATIVE
TRIMS
GR-TH01
PROJECT
FIXTURE TYPE
MODEL
LAMP
CONTACT/TELEPHONE
Specifications Dimensions & Ordering Guide
Product specifications subject to change without notice.
©Copyright 2007 Liteline Corporation.
09.22.08
LITELINE CORPORATION
8 Abacus Road, Brampton, Ontario, Canada L6T 5B7
Tel: 905-794-5855 • Fax: 905-794-1990 / 1-888-738-9736
E-mail:  sales@liteline.com  •  Website:  www.liteline.com
Listings
Description
GR-TH01 round stepped baffle available in Black and White.
Lamp Wattage / Type
• Maximum 75W, MR16 12V
• Maximum 75W, MR16 E26 120V
Trim Material
Precision spun .040” steel with deep grooves to reduce aperture
glare.  Non-reflective matte white or black finishes.
Housing
Designed to use with all Liteline 4” Recessed Housings.
Model Colour
GR-TH01-WH White Baffle
GR-TH01-WHWH White Baffle with white ring
GR-TH01-BK Black Baffle
All dimensions are in inches / millimeters
Outside Dimension: 124mm (4.88")
Aperture: 65mm (2.56")